
SAINIK SCHOOL KUNJPURA 

FEE DEFAULTER (2025-26) 

As on 31 Dec 25 
  

SL 

NO 

SCH 

NO 
CLASS NAME DEMAND 

1 7048 12B BHAVESH  422246 

2 7050 12A HARISH  51572 

3 7052 12B RAKESH GOND  92828 

4 7053 12B PRITAM KUMAR  121901 

5 7056 12A ANSHUL  25035 

6 7059 12A LALIT  122527 

7 7062 12A DIPESH  51720 

8 7064 12B PARAS YADAV  122032 

9 7066 12B NISHANT  318205 

10 7067 12A ADITYA  102 

11 7070 12A AKHIL KUMAR  32032 

12 7076 12A DHRUV  16032 

13 7079 12A VIVEK CHAUHAN  163714 

14 7080 12B MOKSH  33045 

15 7082 12A NAMAN  42907 

16 7083 12A MAYANK  35498 

17 7084 12B OJASVI  32032 

18 7085 12A PARVESH KUMAR  70100 

19 7087 12A KRISH  32485 

20 7088 12A BHUMIT  18037 

21 7089 12A PARVESH  16102 

22 7091 12A LAKSHAY  68255 

23 7093 12A ABHISHEK  153661 

24 7095 12A NISHANT ROHILLA  31792 

25 7097 12A LAKSHAY KUMAR  213907 

26 7098 12B DEV  252610 

27 7100 12A ADESH  123046 

28 7102 12B VISHWAS DHULL  32043 

29 7103 12A JATIN  17046 

30 7104 12A SANDEEP RAVISH  119252 

31 7105 12B VISHAL SANDHU  127873 

32 7107 12A ATUL  109600 



33 7109 12A JAI  46617 

34 7110 12B ADITYA  78594 

35 7113 12B DIVYANSHU SINGH  82361 

36 7115 12B VINAY DHAKAR  161625 

37 7117 12B VEER  122416 

38 7120 12B KULDEEP SINGH  122074 

39 7122 12B RAJNISH KUMAR  44270 

40 7124 12B ARYAN  144864 

41 7126 12B ANKIT KUMAR  32118 

42 7127 12B RAHUL  32075 

43 7128 12B HIMANSHU  94997 

44 7137 12A MOHIT  15697 

45 7138 12A RAGHVENDRA PRATAP  31997 

46 7142 12B ARSH  144787 

47 7143 12B DEEPAK KUMAR  58892 

48 7147 12B ROHIT YADAV  33061 

49 7150 12B LAKSHYA KAPIL  32074 

50 7151 12B ROHIT YADAV  31758 

51 7155 12A SHUBHAM  21986 

52 7158 12B YASH  253921 

53 7159 12B EKJOT SINGH  83925 

54 7170 12B ADARSH KUMAR SINGH  121461 

55 7171 12A VIVEK PATEL  31887 

56 7199 11B DISHANT  116641 

57 7204 11A AMAN KUMAR VERMA  54031 

58 7208 11A PRTHVIRAJ CHAUHAN  30169 

59 7209 11A GAURAV TYAGI  30167 

60 7217 11B YOGESH  1113 

61 7218 11B GAJENDAR TANWAR  11303 

62 7219 11B KRISH  27081 

63 7221 11A ASHISH KUMAR  233910 

64 7224 11B VISHWAJEET  69940 

65 7230 11B HIMANSHU  103581 

66 7232 11B AMIT SARKAR  31650 

67 7240 11A ROHIT PAL  31260 

68 7241 11A AADRESH YADAV  69697 
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69 7243 11A AAROV URAON  31985 

70 7246 11A VIDYANSHU RATHOUR  404999 

71 7251 11A VISHAL KUMAR  40823 

72 7253 11B PRIYANSHU KUMAR SHARMA  270113 

73 7255 11B DEV  30359 

74 7256 11A SAKET KUMAR  32404 

75 7257 11B ANKIT KUMAR  47670 

76 7258 11A SANTUNU KUMAR KAJI  31195 

77 7260 11B VINIT  63284 

78 7261 11B GOLU SHARMA  273640 

79 7262 11A TINU  32036 

80 7264 11B ARYAN RANJAN  161588 

81 7271 11A SAHITYA RAWAL  32412 

82 7272 11A PIYUSH VERMA  30918 

83 7297 10B DAKSH ODESI 70599 

84 7300 10B ARMAN ARYA 36327 

85 7310 10A PRITHVI 35970 

86 7311 10B ARYAN 21338 

87 7314 10A DHRUV 7285 

88 7315 10B TANISHQ 36818 

89 7316 10A VANSH   3652 

90 7317 10B ABHI 1620 

91 7318 10B ARJUN SHARMA 34947 

92 7323 10B SUSHANT SHARMA 34842 

93 7324 10B RITIK SAINI 278079 

94 7327 10B VINAY 38266 

95 7336 10B SARTHAK GOTHWAL 35097 

96 7338 10B SAHIL 37751 

97 7340 10B HARSHIT ROZERA 35715 

98 7344 10A PRADEEP SINGH 127716 

99 7345 10A ABHIJEET KUMAR 35620 

100 7346 10B VIVEKANAND SINGH 267570 

101 7347 10B PARAM CHOUDHARY 146016 

102 7349 10A VAIBHAW CHARAN 127498 

103 7353 10A ANANT SHUKLA 35899 

104 7354 10B RITIK KUMAR MISHRA 36134 



105 7358 10B RISHABH SEN 46320 

106 7362 10A CHAHAK 3174 

107 7367 10B ANUSHKA YADAV 35099 

108 7377 10A PRATHAM 117604 

109 7395 09B PRIYANSHU YADAV 30952 

110 7403 09B BHUPESH YADAV 34213 

111 7406 09A AAKARSH PAL 17806 

112 7407 09A UTSAV PAL 32271 

113 7412 09B HEMANT KUMAR  32187 

114 7414 09B GARG PRATAP SINGH 33076 

115 7415 09B DIVYANSH DISHODIA 33060 

116 7419 09A TEJAS SANGWAN 36876 

117 7421 09B ANSH SHARMA 31585 

118 7425 09A HARSHIL 36600 

119 7429 09A DEV SEHRAWAT 1156 

120 7430 09B MEDHANSH  32109 

121 7431 09A AMAN KUMAR 32922 

122 7433 09B GOVIND ROHILLA 31810 

123 7437 09A AKASH SINGH BAGAL 34300 

124 7441 09B NAMAN RAJAWAT 34935 

125 7442 09B PARNAV 31149 

126 7443 09A ISHIKA NIRMAN 32705 

127 7450 09B VNYA CHOUDHARY 53775 

128 7457 09B ADARSH KUMAR YADAV 35068 

129 7459 09A VEDANSH 33094 

130 7460 09B SHAURYA GODARA 33129 

131 7461 09A VIVEK DAGAR 31028 

132 7466 09A SHIVAM RAJ 31811 

133 7467 09B SHREESH KRISHNA 32762 

134 7478 09A AMAR PREET SINGH 32390 

135 7485 08C AVNISH RAI  33636 

136 7486 08A KARTIK SANGWAN  34918 

137 7493 08C HARDIK  32130 

138 7495 08A KRISHNA SINGH  32546 

139 7501 08B SULAKSHYA KUMAR  32389 

140 7502 08C PARTH SINGH  33312 



141 7505 08B BHISHAM  34034 

142 7508 08A NAMAN  31545 

143 7513 08A LAV  73913 

144 7520 08C DEV  20286 

145 7521 08C HARSH KUMAR  23891 

146 7535 08A NISHANT TANWAR  59029 

147 7540 08A LOVEY  54295 

148 7544 08A NAVEEN RAGHAV  33479 

149 7546 08B TANISH  7875 

150 7551 08B SUJAL DUDI  1076 

151 7559 08B AYUSH  32937 

152 7566 11B GATIJ RAO  27125 

153 7567 11B ABHINAV VERMA  32291 

154 7570 08B ANAY DHAKAR  33464 

155 7571 08C HARSH KUMAR  2247 

156 7574 08B ARPITA KUMARI  31327 

157 7575 08C PARIKSHIT THALOR  608 

158 7576 08C RIDDHIMA  33552 

159 7578 08B TANMAY PAL  9628 

160 7584 11A PRIYANK  33540 

161 7585 08C YISHEY TSOKIT  31512 

162 7587 08A PRIYANSHU  33559 

163 7589 08B KAMAL KUMAR KASANA  121650 

164 7590 08C HIMANSHU  31891 

165 7591 08C NILESH RAO  33626 

166 7599 08C GAUTAM KUMAR  30902 

167 7615 08C SURAJ PATEL  32325 

168 7618 08B BONTU THARUN TEJA  246581 

169 7623 11A VANSH  32745 

170 7632 08B ARYAN TOMAR  1296 

171 7638 08B CHIRAYU SANDHU  31408 

172 7639 08C KANISHK BHADANA  41917 

173 7644 11B ARYAN  31927 

174 7649 08A ANSH  32513 

175 7651 08C SHAURYA DALAL  31272 

176 7654 11A YUG KHATANA  30603 



177 7660 08C GITESH KUMAR 75237 

178 7663 11A DHRUV THALAR 31680 

179 7665 08B RAUSHAN KUMAR 32282 

180 7667 10B KARAN KUMAR MAHTO  37942 

181 7668 10A PARTH MARTOLIA  38613 

182 7672 07B AARAV KUMAR SINGH  35774 

183 7681 07A REHAN DISHODIA  40854 

184 7683 07A STANZIN PATSO  32537 

185 7694 07C AARYA  34075 

186 7703 10B PIYUSH  73578 

187 7709 07C ANISH JAT  35939 

188 7714 10A RADHESHYAM  37879 

189 7717 07C HARSH  42426 

190 7721 07B NEERAJ DANDOTIYA  34849 

191 7726 08B SAMARTH  35062 

192 7731 07B AKSHIT MAVI  34637 

193 7734 07C TANISHQ NAGPAL  34847 

194 7746 07B AMAN KUMAR SINGH  41620 

195 7752 07A VISHWAJEET KUMAR  36241 

196 7757 07A ISHANT  36682 

197 7761 07C HARSHITA  37156 

198 7764 07C HARDIK YADAV  35731 

199 7769 07A GAURAV  6128 

200 7771 10B SHOURYA YADAV  36673 

201 7773 10A YUVRAJ SINGH  37132 

202 7775 07C RAGHVENDRA SINGH  46295 

203 7777 10B RISHAB KUMAR  38971 

204 7778 07C VIKAS TANWAR  8476 

205 7779 07A YASHU  34310 

206 7782 07C AARYAN CHAUDHARY  34392 

207 7784 07B SHRAVAN BALASAHEB BHALKE  191544 

208 7789 07B MUDAVATH ABHIRAM  37231 

209 7790 07C PRANAV  35254 

210 7795 07C MAHENDRA CHOUDHARY  31079 

211 7796 07C ABHINAV  29561 

212 7798 09A PREM YADAV  20265 


